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The following shall constitute the GAMES AND SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE of 
the College with effect from 2023-24: 
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SI. No. Name 

PKINCIPAL 

JRCH 

Christ Church Tollege, Banpur 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Dubey 
Physical Education 
Prof. Navin K. Ambasht 
Department of Botany 
Prof. Anjali Srivastav 
Department of Commerce 
Dr. Niranjan Swaroop 
Department of Mathematics 
Dr. Himanshu Dixit 
Department of Zoology 
Dr. Parul Gupta 
Librarian 

Student Representatives 

EGO 
SUM LUX 

MUNDI 

GAMES AND SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Principal ) 

fANPUR 

Designation 

Coordinator 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Librarian 
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Contact 

9839412933 

7985499118 

9415130297 

9450445001 

9838973131 

8595293686 
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