

## Christ Church College, Kanpur

## **GAMES AND SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE**

The following shall constitute the GAMES AND SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE of the College with effect from 2023-24:

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Contact
1	Dr. Ashish Kumar Dubey Physical Education	Coordinator	9839412933
2	Prof. Navin K. Ambasht Department of Botany	Faculty Advisor	7985499118
3	Prof. Anjali Srivastav Department of Commerce	Faculty Advisor	9415130297
4	Dr. Niranjan Swaroop Department of Mathematics	Faculty Advisor	9450445001
5	Dr. Himanshu Dixit Department of Zoology	Faculty Advisor	9838973131
6	Dr. Parul Gupta Librarian	Librarian	8595293686
6	Student Representatives	10	

PRINCIPAL